
2017 CITY HIGH FRESHMAN BOYS' RACE RESULTS
NAME/GRADE AUG 22 Aug 29 SEPT 2 SEPT 7 SEPT 16 SEPT 21 Sept 28 OCT 5 OCT 12 NAME 2017 PR OCT 19 OCT 28

Freshman TRIAL IMS PV CR HTLD E IA BUD W MVC S MVC D Freshman ST QUAL STATE

Allgood, Doak 33:21 28:40 29:08 27:10 NR x 27:14 25:57 25:32 Allgood, Doak 25:32

Angerer, Romey 24:17 NR 21:17 22:43 22:45 X 20:55 NR 20:40 Angerer, Romey 20:40

Arling, Will 25:48 23:26 23:12 23:29 22:56 X 21:33 23:19 22:40 Arling, Will 21:33

Ashitey, Gabriel 27:17 23:27 23:38 24:49 23:44 X 22:29 22:14 21:14 Ashitey, Gabriel 21:14

Balestrieri-Fox, Ilario NR 20:46 20:59 NR 21:24 X 20:20 19:47 19:14 Balestrieri-Fox, Ilario 19:14

Beerends, Hayden 25:49 23:28 NR 23:32 24:05 X 22:17 22:31 21:24 Beerends, Hayden 21:42

Bostian, Oliver 23:27 19:49 20:44 20:02 20:42 X 20:02 NR 19:19 Bostian, Oliver 19:19

Chea, Sokong NR NR NR 26:25 24:38 X NR 23:28 23:17 Chea, Sokong 23:17

Doyle, Jacob 30:29 25:42 NR NR NR X NR NR NR Doyle, Jacob 25:42

Fischer, Joe 22:32 20:36 20:45 19:58 21:32 X 19:57 19:59 19:05 Fischer, Joe 19:05

Gaber, Bigad 26:18 23:01 21:48 20:58 21:28 X 19:50 20:01 19:30 Gaber, Bigad 19:30

Garces, Eduardo 24:54 20:09 NR NR NR x NR 19:17 NR Garces, Eduardo 19:17

Hartwig Noah 34:16 28:41 29:20 28:53 27:45 X 27:15 26:41 26:07 Hartwig Noah 26:07

Harvey, Quinter 24:50 22:24 NR 21:23 22:45 X NR 20:53 NR Harvey, Quinter 20:53

Hotka, Kyden 20:09 19:04 18:58 18:34 18:49 X 18:10 18:01 17:58 Hotka, Kyden 17:58

Loria-Eivins, Sebastian 21:27 19:59 20:31 19:52 NR x NR NR NR Loria-Eivins, Sebastian 19:52

Marchini, Daniel 22:14 19:59 NR 19:19 19:42 X 18:37 NR 19:01 Marchini, Daniel 18:37

McDowell, Kyle 27:43 24:58 NR 24:08 NR x NR 24:37 24:01 McDowell, Kyle 24:01

McElroy, Evan 22:39 20:45 20:50 20:52 21:34 X 19:51 NR 19:54 McElroy, Evan 19:51

Mildenstein, Henry 26:53 24:58 26:21 NR 25:44 X 23:19 23:49 23:10 Mildenstein, Henry 23:10

Miller, Andre 19:49 18:16 18:12 17:53 18:27 x 18:03 17:42 17:27 Miller, Andre 17:27

Ostby, Soren 22:16 19:58 20:30 19:41 20:30 X 18:36 18:33 18:33 Ostby, Soren 18:33

Paz, Omar 26:40 24:00 23:57 23:31 24:22 x 22:54 22:14 21:40 Paz, Omar 21:40

Pongo, Blessings 20:41 18:42 18:59 18:45 19:20 X 18:38 18:48 18:43 Pongo, Blessings 18:38

Simmons, Joe 38:29 NR NR NR NR x 33:11 NR 29:19 Simmons, Joe 29:19

Smith, Lance NR 22:25 21:21 NR NR X 20:14 19:37 19:20 Smith, Lance 19:20

Spurgetis, Aidan 25:49 23:45 23:40 23:46 22:44 X 21:46 21:55 20:51 Spurgetis, Aidan 20:51

Stelzer, Max 34:59 NR NR 29:44 29:54 X 30:25 28:12 28:41 Stelzer, Max 28:12

Strathearn, Sam 31:45 25:18 23:49 24:19 NR X 23:23 23:10 NR Strathearn, Sam 23:10

2017 Course Kickers IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Noelridge

ISU CR
Seminole
Valley

UI
Ashton

Dub Soc
Pk

CR
Noelridge

UI
Ashton

Fort
Dodge



2017 CITY HIGH SOPHOMORE BOYS' RACE RESULTS
NAME/GRADE AUG 22 Aug 29 SEPT 2 SEPT 7 SEPT 16 SEPT 21 Sept 28 OCT 5 OCT 12 NAME 2017 PR OCT 19 OCT 28

Sophomore TRIAL IMS PV CR HTLD E IA BUD W MVC S MVC D Sophomore 2016 PR ST QUAL STATE

Anderson, Kelby 22:04
21:16

20:30
21:14

20:36
20:24

20:29
20:22

21:01
19:49

X
19:46

20:11
19:49

20:14
20:24

19:52
19:14

Anderson, Kelby 19:52
19:14

Barron, Liam 22:52
24:49

20:05
26:29

20:19
25:10

19:47
24:53

20:33
23:12

x
23:19

19:33
22:51

19:03
21:49

19:01
20:59

Barron, Liam 19:01
20:59

Bouska, Jacob 25:50
DNR

21:49
24:52

DNR
DNR

21:27
24:17

22:07
21:50

X
22:40

20:40
20:50

20:25
21:26

21:09
21:09

Bouska, Jacob 20:25
20:50

Carter, Ryan 22:52
21:28

20:16
21:50

21:07
23:20

20:04
21:39

20:54
22:27

x
20:59

19:53
20:15

19:58
20:20

19:59
20:03

Carter, Ryan 19:53
20:03

Champlin, Gustar 22:42 21:12 20:39 20:49 20:58 X 20:34 20:22 21:08 Champlin, Gustar 20:34
Cleveland, Ben 37:48

37:03
NR
DNR

NR
DNR

NR
DNF

30:12
DNR

x
DNR

NR
33:30

NR
DNR

NR
DNR

Cleveland, Ben 30:12
33:30

Cochran, Satchel 22:02
21:36

20:04
21:37

20:40
21:15

19:55
21:57

21:04
DNR

x
DNR

19:20
DNR

19:30
DNR

19:19
DNR

Cochran, Satchel 19:19
21:15

Cornell, Paul 21:20
20:41

19:59
DNR

20:30
DNR

19:45
20:57

20:56
20:38

x
19:37

19:11
20:00

19:11
19:10

NR
19:53

Cornell, Paul 19:11
19:10

Horbuckle, Franklin 22:03
25:07

20:53
DNR

21:10
DNR

DNR
DNR

21:19
23:07

x
23:04

19:32
22:53

19:33
21:45

19:28
21:24

Horbuckle, Franklin 19:28
21:24

Hudson, Ethan 25:24 22:55 NR 21:36 23:23 X 21:12 21:31 20:29 Hudson, Ethan 20:29
Kabat, Noah 19:37

19:02
NR
DNR

NR
DNR

18:29
DNR

19:31
18:55

x
18:06

18:06
18:33

17:44
17:33

17:46
17:49

Kabat, Noah 17:46
17:33

Leopold, Oisin 24:04
22:23

22:06
22:46

22:30
22:06

21:22
DNR

NR
DNR

x
DNR

20:32
DNR

20:52
DNR

20:02
23:13

Leopold, Oisin 20:02
22:06

McMillan, Thomas 20:57
DNR

19:37
DNR

NR
DNR

19:07
DNR

19:50
20:02

x
19:19

19:05
19:06

NR
18:24

19:40
18:24

McMillan, Thomas 19:05
18:24

Ojile, Atticus 21:08
22:46

19:47
24:07

19:00
22:16

18:54
22:38

19:34
20:57

x
21:39

18:34
21:02

NR
20:08

18:29
20:35

Ojile, Atticus 18:29
20:08

Ramirez, Demetrius 25:15 24:00 23:50 23:28 23:07 X 21:54 20:57 20:45 Ramirez, Demetrius 20:45
Rew, Matt 21:10 19:56 20:33 19:35 NR x 19:48 19:36 19:07 Rew, Matt 19:07

Schuessler, Joe 21:43
21:17

20:31
21:54

20:38
20:47

19:43
21:37

21:05
20:11

x
19:46

19:21
19:59

19:59
18:49

19:15
19:04

Schuessler, Joe 19:15
18:49

Seamans, AJ 23:01
25:04

22:37
27:01

21:52
25:27

22:31
28:59

NR
24:14

x
23:25

22:08
22:56

21:56
21:36

21:20
22:04

Seamans, AJ 21:20
21:36

Taylor, Matt NR
18:19

NR
18:47

NR
19:58

NR
18:23

NR
18:16

x
17:22

NR
17:07

NR
17:09

23:58
17:26

Taylor, Matt 23:58
17:07

Tomek, Elliot 24:01 NR 22:20 25:34 22:26 x NR NR 21:00 Tomek, Elliot 21:00



25:16 24:56 23:59 25:34 23:36 23:20 23:50 21:31 21:54 21:31
Turnbough, Caden 19:04

17:52
16:46
DNR

16:57
17:48

16:21
17:37

17:40
17:07

x
RO

16:46
17:06

16:35
16:37

16:43
17:01

Turnbough, Caden 16:21
16:37

19:09
16:50 17:49

Walsh, Barrett 24:32
23:33

21:42
22:43

DNR
DNR

21:03
23:05

21:35
21:42

x
20:23

20:08
20:42

19:55
19:45

19:23
19:53

Walsh, Barrett 19:23
19:45

Wargo, Jonathon 25:37 22:42 24:01 NR 23:51 X 23:00 22:26 21:39 Wargo, Jonathon 21:39
Weaver, Noah 19:31

19:18
18:38
19:54

18:53
19:33

18:12
19:48

19:42
19:29

x
18:51

18:42
19:03

18:13
18:33

18:22
18:33

Weaver, Noah 18:13
18:33

Wilkes, Mitchell 19:18
20:32

17:54
19:57

17:55
19:20

17:35
19:28

18:26
18:48

x
18:16

17:12
18:56

17:21
18:29

17:27
18:26

Wilkes, Mitchell 17:12
18:16

2017/2016 Time

2017 Course Kickers IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Noelridge

ISU CR
Seminole
Valley

UI
Ashton

Dub
Soc Pk

CR
Noelridge

UI
Ashton

Fort
Dodge

2016 Course Kickers IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Seminole
Valley

ISU CR
Seminole
Valley

WB CR
Seminole
Valley

Dub
Soc Pk

CR Noelridge Fort
Dodge

2017 CITY HIGH JUNIOR BOYS' RACE RESULTS
NAME/GRADE AUG 22 Aug 29 SEPT 2 SEPT 7 SEPT 16 SEPT 21 Sept 28 OCT 5 OCT 12 NAME 2017 PR OCT 19 OCT 28

Juniors TRIAL IMS PV CR HTLD E IA BUD W MVC S MVC D Juniors 2016
2015

ST QUAL STATE

Anderson, Eli NR
21:26
22:04

NR
21:46
NR

NR
NR

22:49

NR
NR

21:01

NR
20:49
20:15

x
20:06
19:43

19:52
20:43
19:46

NR
20:07
19:51

19:53
20:18
19:55

Anderson, Eli 19:43
20:06
19:43

Brown, Daniel 21:04
20:12
22:00

NR
21:49
21:44

NR
20:46
19:58

18:43
19:50
19:38

NR
20:58
19:59

X
19:04
19:18

18:40
19:51
18:39

19:26
19:48
20:32

18:15
18:31
DNR

Brown, Daniel 18:15
18:31
18:39

Brown, Jonathan 18:18
19:08
DNR

NR
19:24
DNR

17:43
18:21
20:25

NR
18:15
19:41

17:58
17:57
20:20

X
17:26
18:57

16:54
17:41
18:20

17:02
18:08
18:14

16:53
17:38
17:55

Brown, Jonathan 16:53
17:26
17:55

Ceynar, Ryan 22:33
22:08
23:12

20:29
21:50
DNR

20:24
DNR
23:04

19:30
21:17
21:52

20:33
20:42
DNR

X
20:09
21:29

19:23
20:11
21:04

19:15
19:40
21:15

18:56
19:41
20:56

Ceynar, Ryan 18:56
19:40
20:56

Fallon, Kahleb 21:27 20:19 NR NR NR X 20:47 19:35 19:50 Fallon, Kahleb 19:35

Fletcher, Josh 22:14
21:12
24:11

20:25
20:53
24:07

19:45
20:13
22:51

19:22
20:17
21:40

20:29
20:03
22:26

X
19:39
21:33

19:16
19:44
20:40

19:34
19:03
21:04

19:35
19:05
20:30

Fletcher, Josh 19:03
19:03
20:30

Gustafson, Arvid 26:34
22:12

22:43
22:10

22:12
26:34

22:30
22:51

22:41
21:47

X
22:06

21:18
22:05

21:01
20:46

20:53
20:18

Gustafson, Arvid 20:53
20:18

Hanson, Evan 39:59
NR

NR
NR

NR
35:53

NR
NR

NR
NR

X
NR

NR
NR

NR
36:25

NR
NR

Hanson, Evan NR
36:25



NR 33:14 NR NR 32:03 30:26 28:07 28:21 NR 28:07

Hassan, Yasar 22:46
24:45

20:28
26:54

23:25
20:38

19:16
24:37

19:57
23:06

X
22:31

19:01
22:45

18:14
DNR

18:25
21:22

Hassan, Yasar 18:14
21:22

Jones, Owen 19:36
19:30
DNR

17:46
20:38
DNR

18:00
19:39
20:02

17:22
19:27
DNR

17:56
18:17
19:54

X
18:15
18:58

17:37
18:35
18:40

17:07
18:13
18:52

16:59
17:58
19:26

Jones, Owen 16:59
17:58
18:40

17:37

Lie, Anders 23:19
22:08
26:14

20:02
21:57
25:38

20:32
21:29
23:17

20:45
21:53
21:47

20:44
20:18
22:11

X
20:20
21:33

19:28
19:46
20:40

19:43
19:16
21:20

19:11
19:46
20:30

Lie, Anders 19:11
19:16
20:30

Maxwell, Charles 18:58
19:16
21:58

18:01
19:23
21:31

18:01
19:09
21:20

17:30
19:23
20:29

18:20
18:35
20:51

X
18:29
19:39

17:27
19:06
19:47

17:46
18:30
20:06

17:44
18:24
19:54

Maxwell, Charles 17:27
18:24
19:39

Morelli, Ollie 24:02
21:51
22:18

NR
21:42
22:40

NR
21:05
21:42

NR
DNR
20:43

23:08
20:51
21:01

X
21:08
19:33

21:35
20:46
19:53

21:10
20:49
20:09

21:32
19:48
19:23

Morelli, Ollie 19:23
20:46
19:23

Motto, Jack 38:06
35:32

NR
NR

NR
34:54

NR
DNR

NR
DNR

X
DNR

NR
DNR

NR
32:14

NR
DNR

Motto, Jack NR
32:14

Rocca, Philip 24:50
24:01
25:15

22:39
26:24
27:49

22:48
DNR
DNR

22:39
DNR
24:12

23:34
25:36
25:46

X
23:15
23:15

21:55
23:59
23:33

21:52
22:28
23:57

21:35
22:34
23:25

Rocca, Philip 21:35
22:28
23:15

Patterson, Drake 33:32 NR X NR NR X 23:06 NR 22:21 Patterson, Drake 22:21

Rouabhi, Younes 22:23
22:04
24:14

20:51
22:26
25:15

19:54
21:40
23:35

19:25
22:26
23:12

20:10
21:07
23:51

X
21:07
22:20

19:27
20:50
21:29

19:15
19:54
21:28

19:23
19:53
21:15

Rouabhi, Younes 19:15
19:53
21:15

Seabold, Nicholas 23:42
22:07
DNR

NR
25:30
DNR

21:30
23:25
DNR

22:04
23:28
27:44

22:55
23:03
26:09

X
23:03
25:00

20:34
21:30
25:28

21:17
22:57
25:42

21:18
21:15
23:25

Seabold, Nicholas 20:34
21:30
23:25

Shabani, Olivier 20:06
18:05
DNR

NR
18:26
19:36

NR
17:55
19:07

NR
17:41
18:50

NR
17:36
19:10

X
17:36
18:13

17:26
17:49
18:46

17:39
17:28
18:13

17:35
17:08
18:16

Shabani, Olivier 17:26
17:08
18:13

Simmons, Tim 20:44
DNR
DNR

18:25
DNR
22:37

NR
21:19
22:32

17:56
21:11
21:08

NR
19:59
21:14

X
DNR
20:37

17:34
19:36
19:15

17:12
18:07
18:55

17:18
17:49
18:38

Simmons, Tim 17:12
17:49
18:38

Smith, Simeon 22:30
22:25
DNR

19:29
22:49
DNR

19:21
DNR
DNR

18:56
22:37
DNR

NR
DNR
DNR

X
21:09
23:07

NR
20:48
22:19

NR
19:33
22:05

18:46
19:37
21:09

Smith, Simeon 18:46
19:33
21:09

Strathearn, Jacob 27:35 24:42 36:23 NR NR X NR NR NR Strathearn, Jacob 24:42

Sotelo, Keegan 21:32
22:21
24:29

20:42
23:16
22:57

20:53
21:57
22:24

20:16
21:55
21:44

21:19
20:53
22:37

X
20:53
21:25

19:34
20:34
21:07

20:03
20:08
21:14

20:13
20:11
21:11

Sotelo, Keegan 19:34
20:08
21:07

Traore, Samba 20:28
DNR

18:30
18:47

18:30
DNR

17:56
DNR

18:39
DNR

X
DNR

17:53
20:35

18:01
19:35

18:17
19:10

Traore, Samba 18:01
19:10



DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR 21:45 21:45

2017/16/15 Time

2017 Course Kickers IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Noelridge

ISU CR
Seminole
Valley

UI
Ashton

Dub
Soc Pk

CR
Noelridge

UI
Ashton

Fort
Dodge

2016 Course Kickers IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Seminole
Valley

ISU CR
Noelridge

Kickers CR
Noelridge

Dub
Soc Pk

CR
Noelridge

Fort
Dodge

2015 Course WB HS IMS HS PV CroCrk CR Noelridge
ISU

CR Noelridge
WB WW IRV W Dub Soc Pk PV

CroCrk
FD

2017 CITY HIGH SENIOR BOYS' RACE RESULTS
NAME/GRADE AUG 22 Aug 29 SEPT 2 SEPT 7 SEPT 16 SEPT 21 Sept 28 OCT 5 OCT 12 NAME 2017 PR OCT 19 OCT 28

Seniors TRIAL IMS PV CR HTLD Solon E IA BUD W MVC S MVC D Seniors 2016/5/14 ST QUAL STATE

Brook, Jonah 24:40
23:45
23:53
X

22:10
24:25
24:43
25:04

NR
22:23
23:18
18:48

21:39
22:06
21:53
23:21

22:15
21:02
22:02
25:03

X
22:50

X
20:54
21:22
23:58

21:09
21:13
21:35
23:34

20:28
20:43
21:02
23:56

21:11
20:49
20:54
24:58

Brook, Jonah 20:28
20:43
20:54
22:50

Cochran, Nolan 20:28
19:49
21:20
X

18:44
18:28
20:38
DNR

18:41
18:40
20:27
16:59

18:34
17:59
19:35
20:43

18:52
18:01
20:15
21:25

X
20:23

X
17:59
18:34
20:50

18:04
18:05
18:46
20:53

17:55
17:23
18:49
21:14

18:08
17:37
18:36
20:51

Cochran, Nolan 17:55
17:23
18:34
20:23

Firmstone, Lucas 19:04
17:22
18:33
X

17:01
DNR
20:38
20:17

NR
17:47
18:25
15:21

17:48
17:28
17:47
18:38

18:59
17:19
18:32
19:09

X
DNR

X
RO

17:11
DNR

NR
17:00
17:08
18:41

16:58
16:32
17:07
18:35

16:51
16:43
16:57
19:07

Firmstone, Lucas 16:51
16:25
16:57
18:35

17:44
16:25
17:31

17:02
17:20

Gredell, Nelson 25:27
27:47
29:09
X

24:46
26:41
DNR
28:34

22:50
26:24
28:52
21:36

22:32
24:19
DNR
25:10

24:42
23:50
26:01
26:45

X
25:10

X
23:17
23:53
26:09

24:03
23:23
DNR
25:27

21:52
22:45
24:22
24:48

22:21
22:11
23:17
27:12

Gredell, Nelson 21:52
22:11
23:17
24:48

Keffala-Gehard, David 22:32 DNR 21:39 21:33 NR X 21:27 NR 20:59 Keffala-Gehard, David 20:59

Martin, Will 20:11
21:29
22:45
X

20:57
20:52
21:35
21:38

20:42
21:20
22:31
16:48

19:05
21:07
21:15
20:26

20:20
19:45
22:14
20:49

X
19:53

X
19:45
20:26
20:37

19:26
20:17
20:27
20:17

19:22
19:21
20:56
21:18

19:17
19:14
20:10
21:30

Martin, Will 19:05
19:14
20:10
19:53

Max, Quenton 17:49
17:26
21:29
DNR

17:06
17:45
DNR
18:35

16:43
17:31
18:21
14:22

16:44
17:19
17:35
17:56

17:17
17:00
18:13
17:39

X
17:16

X
RO

17:24
17:51

16:40
17:06
17:16
17:38

16:40
16:51
17:49
DNR

16:31
16:34
17:49
18:58

Max, Quenton 16:31
16:32
17:16
17:16

16:48
16:32

17:11
17:00

Momberg, James 18:17
18:40

17:15
19:29

16:58
18:28

16:54
18:13

17:24
DNR X

X
17:58

16:59
18:04

17:12
17:20

17:12
DNR

Momberg, James 16:59
17:20

17:50



20:28
X

20:33
DNR

20:05
15:55

19:17
19:38

DNR
19:51

18:48 19:07
19:43

18:54
18:52

19:10
19:40

19:08
20:28

18:54
18:48

Momberg, John 20:11
18:55
20:56
X

18:42
19:46
20:59
23:14

18:41
19:22
20:42
16:40

18:44
18:28
19:20
20:28

19:10
18:40
20:05
20:52

X
19:58

X
18:21
18:50
20:51

18:04
19:06
18:38
19:59

18:18
17:57
18:46
20:26

18:34
17:45
18:37
21:09

Momberg, John 18:04
17:45
18:37
19:58

Muckler, John 19:31
20:17
21:31
X

18:29
20:17
21:31
21:11

18:27
19:35
20:56
16:43

18:25
19:00
20:27
20:46

NR
18:45
20:15
20:29

X
19:44

X
18:45
19:45
20:36

NR
19:36
19:41
20:06

NR
18:41
20:20
21:11

NR
18:10
19:39
21:15

Muckler, John 18:25
18:10
19:39
19:44

Ngabo, Claude x x x x x x x 22:23 NR 20:21 Ngabo, Claude 20:21

Parr, Jared 19:16
18:40
20:51
X

18:22
DNR
19:50
21:18

18:12
18:47
19:51
DNR

17:54
DNR
19:02
19:18

19:15
DNR
19:29
20:23

X
18:56

X
18:15
18:20
DNR

17:52
19:19
18:15
DNR

17:57
18:42
18:22
DNR

17:47
18:32
18:17
21:09

Parr, Jared 17:47
18:15
18:15
18:56

Rethwisch, JP 18:25
18:08
19:16
X

17:35
18:39
18:50
19:32

17:20
18:22
18:51
14:56

NR
18:03
17:47
17:58

18:39
17:55
18:39
18:20

X
17:44

X
17:26
DNR
18:17

17:13
17:38
17:26
17:59

17:21
17:19
17:33
DNR

17:19
17:26
17:31
19:23

Rethwisch, JP 17:13
17:19
17:26
17:44

17:38

Strang, Robbie 18:14
18:41
18:58
X

17:22
18:51
DNR
21:36

NR
DNR
OOT

17:10
17:56
DNR
19:22

17:14
17:28
20:08
20:05

X
18:41

X
RO
DNR
20:07

17:02
17:07
DNR
DNR

NR
16:38
DNR
DNR

NR
16:39
DNR
19:24

Strang, Robbie 17:02
16:21
20:08
18:41

16:21 16:56

Swain, Max 19:53
19:04
20:24
X

19:01
19:29
21:31
21:19

18:39
19:02
19:35
17:00

18:41
18:39
19:28
20:34

19:11
17:56
19:02
20:53

X
19:13

X
17:56
19:04
20:12

17:55
18:26
18:27
19:37

18:09
DNR
21:26
20:09

18:08
17:35
18:25
19:56

Swain, Max 17:55
17:35
18:25
19:13

Thomas, Eric 18:46
X

19:19

17:39
X
NR

17:38
X
NR

NR
X

18:37

NR
X

18:58

X
X

X
X

18:05

17:08
X

17:43

17:21
X

18:27

17:14
X

17:50

Thomas, Eric 17:08
X

17:43

17:36

Usachev, Andrew 18:08
20:00
X

19:26
18:40
19:14
DNR

19:08
DNR
18:59
DNR

NR
DNR
18:11
DNR

19:40
DNR
DNR
DNR

X
DNR

X
DNR
17:53
DNR

NR
DNR
DNF
DNR

NR
DNR
18:10
DNR

18:47
22:17
DNF
DNR

Usachev, Andrew 18:47
18:40
17:53
DNR

Wortman, Dean 20:07
DNR
20:17
X

18:41
DNR
19:35
21:33

NR
DNR
DNR
16:22

18:41
DNR
19:55
19:51

19:28
20:13
20:50
21:28

X
DNR

X
19:33
19:37
DNR

18:02
19:15
20:39
DNR

18:47
18:38
19:.38
19:51

20:26
18:39
DNR
20:04

Wortman, Dean 18:02
18:38
19:35
19:51

Weigel, Gabriel 19:52
19:23
X

20:10

19:00
19:17
19:44
19:58

18:52
DNR
19:35
15:45

17:44
20:21
18:31
19:03

19:24
18:51
19:11
INJ

X
INJ

X
X

18:04
INJ

18:46
18:55
17:59
19:00

18:53
17:42
18:51
19:01

NR
18:59
18:13
19:46

Weigel, Gabriel 17:44
17:42
17:59
19:00

2017/16/15/14 Time

2017 Course Kickers IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Noelridge

ISU CR
Seminole
Valley

UI
Ashton

Dub
Soc Pk

CR
Noelridge

UI
Ashton

Fort
Dodge



2016 Course Kickers IMS
HS

PV
CroCrk

CR
Seminole
Valley

ISU CR
Noelridge

Kickers CR
Noelridge

Dub
Soc Pk

CR
Noelridge

FD

2015 Course WB HS IMS HS PV CroCrk CR Noelridge
ISU

CR Noelridge
WB WW IRV W Dub Soc Pk PV

CroCrk
FD

2014 Course U of Iowa IMS HS PV CroCrk CR Noelridge U of Iowa Solon HS Dub S Pk U of Iowa CR Prairie WW Miriams CF Birdsall FD


